HURRICANE BRIDGE
296 Ft. Above Streambed

MT. McKINLEY, 20,320 Ft.
Highest in North America

MT. McKINLEY NATIONAL
PARK STATION HOTEL

SUMMER
1977

EFFECTIVE MAY 22, 1977
« . (Subject to change™witifout notice)

THE ALASKA RAILROAD
MT. McKINLEY PARK ROUTE

PASSENGER
and Mixed
TRAIN SCHEDULES

(For Public Distribution)

The AuRoRa

FOR INFORMATION TELEPHONE:
ANCHORAGE (907) 265-2685 or 265-2494
FAIRBANKS (907) 456-4155

SEATTLE (206) 442-5416




THE ALASKA RAILROAD
MT. McKINLEY PARK ROUTE
VISTALINER AuRoRa SUMMER SCHEDULE

North - Read Down ANCHORAGE - FAIRBANKS South - Read Up
Train No. 6  Miles From EFFECTIVE May 22,1977 Train No. 5
Daily Seward MAIN LINE Elevation Daily
9:30 1143 Lv Anchorage (R. R. Headquarters).........cc.c... Ar 38 s 8:00
1170, | Lv  Fort Richardson (Elmendorf Air Force |
Base to left; Ft. Richardson to right).. Ar 140
g 9:43 119.1 Lv WHhHItNEY.......ccueeenacssnaise .. oSN RE ., . Ar 222 q 7:44
q 9:59 126.6 Lv Eagle River (Eagle River Canyan) o 197 q 7:28
£a1il0:18 136.3 Lv Birchwood (Peters Creek)........... Al 92 f 7:09
f 10:26 141.2 Lv Eklutna (Indian *Village) ......occeovrrsieeeans ... CAr 50 fo < 2i04
g 10:40 150.7 Lv Matanuska (Junction to Palmer-farms)...... Ar 36 q 6:46
s 11:00 169.8 Lv . Wasilla (to Willow Creek Gold Area)........ Ar 339 s 6:26
g 11:10 166.5 Lv Pittman....oe..eeeececrmevmotesess rat st Taonit i AP SNy Ar 300 g 6:16
q 11:22 174.9 Lv Houston (Little Susitna River)........c...... Ar 246 q 6:04
.............. 180.7 Lv Nancy (Nancy Lake Summer Cabins). Ar 236
f 11:37 185.7 Lv Willow (Willow Creek).......cccceeveeeennnnn. . Ar 232 f 5:49
.............. 190.5 Lv Little Willow...cc........ Ar 175
q 11:48 193.9 Lv Kashwitna.................. Ar 236 q
q 11:59 2023 | Lv Caswell (Sheep Creek). Ar 246 q
A AL 207.8. Lv Goose Creek........ceuui... Ar ZA0L | omasreesrnanas
f 12:09 209.3 Lv Montana (Homesteads). . Ar 282 f
............... 211.0 Lv Montana Creek............. Ar 260
q 12:18 216.3 Lv Sunshine............ Ar 328 q
.............. 221.3 Lv Fish: Lake......cvsusersenoieo... Sl Se SE NS a S ST 310
s 12:34 2267 Lv Talkeetna (to Cache Creek Mining District) Ar 354 s 4:52
f 12:48 236.2 Lv CRESE. ..o vvnvvessnsons ol oo s NI X Ar 461 f 4:38
f 1:06 2485 Lv Curry.... AUE 5 Ar 546 f 4:20
£  1:22 257 .7 Lv  Sherman...... 52 Ar 621 f 4:04
f 1:32 Q63122 | WA fGold Creek........covevaneee. A Ar 731 f: " 3:64
f 1:41 268.4 Lv Canyon (Indian River).... Ar 879 f o 3:48
f 1:83: 273:8 kv . CGhulitna (Summit Lake)....... Ar 1280 f 3:333
q 2:08 281.3 Lv Hurricane (Hurricane Gulch)........ Ar 1688 (o Pl 24
q 2:27 288.7 Lv HONOIIIU: ....vsvvmssessimmt st ite s Ar 1456 q 2:59 |
q 2:45 297.1 Lv Colorado (Former Mining District) £ 2 Ar 1954 g 245 |
f 2:55 304.3 Lv Broad Pass (Continental Divide Six 2eac
{8, Miles North) £ 280
q 3:07 3125 Lv  Summit JiSagel
s 3:18 319.5 Lv Cantwell (Cantwell River).. o
q 3:32 326.7 Lv Windy (Panorama Mountain). q 1
f  3:47 3344 | Lv.  Carlo (Carlo Creek)... G
q '4:06 't 3487 ¥ by Llagoon ¥R g 1 |
5. .4:26 _| 3479 Lv._ McKinley Park (Gateway to Mt. 83 e \
o cpas-cos 1\E 39 MeKinley National Park).......... . s 1:10
q 4:50 . ) ) Lv GarNEr e e et eeeeeeee e 9o g 12:35
s~ 4:58 “°F 1'388.7 1AL Healy (Junction to coal mines).... o« 12:26
5:01 | 358.1 Lv HBBIV o sorvsssivmsvoviontilessssvonsass 3 & s 12:25
q 5:10“% "* 3833 |4y TEIgNite. e i q 12§']7
q 5:21 3712 | Lv  Ferry..... % | a 12:06 :
q 5:35 Lv  Browne..... = &9 11263
f  5:50 "Ly Clear Site. fi T T
q 6:04 ALY N JUliUsicacsiiicisiasssmasent q
s 6:22 fLv? “Nenana (Tanana River). s A1
q 6:32 115, [, < North Nenana............... g A
g 6739 / 4204 Helve ‘Manley............. q
f 654, .| 4316 | Lv 4 Dunbar....
f  7:05 4395 . Standard...
f %21 450.8 Saulich.....
g 7:30 | 74562 Dame.......
q 744 3 4630 ©  Happy
........ 4670 |} Ly College (University of Alaska)
S 8: 470:8. . {"Ar.* ‘Fairbanks (Gateway to Arctic Oil
Expires ~'4 ARD Expires
9-10-77 - o 9-10-77

AM.

time shown

P.M. time shown

in light face type. - Station?

s
in bold face type. f
q

Subject to change without notice.

stop. KMoITATE
- Stops on flag, daily.
- Stops on flag, Saturday and Sunday only.



